
Description

County 

(Pleasanton)

County 

(Tassajara) County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda Walnut Creek

 20-gal minicart 42.38            34.94      40.67      46.07      46.29      61.86       28.72               
 32-gal cart 38.10            52.64            39.61      45.08      52.62      53.46      70.68       33.91               
 64-gal cart 72.57            88.37            75.47      76.68      99.31      106.91    132.60     64.05               
 96-gal cart 108.88          138.49          113.22    113.84    148.94    160.33    199.05     95.65               

-         -          -          -          -           -                   

 20-gal minicart 53.48      58.22      65.46      46.29      93.94       28.72               

 32-gal cart 55.65            57.87      62.38      72.06      53.46      102.03     33.91               

 64-gal cart 89.29            92.87      93.82      118.73    106.91    162.63     64.05               

 96-gal cart 125.54          130.56    130.92    168.44    160.33    229.14     95.65               

 Additional 64-gal Yard Waste Cart 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 

 Additional 96-gal Yard Waste Cart 13.28 13.28 13.28 13.28 13.28 13.28 13.28 13.28 

 Additional 64-gal Recycling Cart 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 

 Additional 96-gal Recycling Cart 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 8.82 

 On-Property Service 13.85 13.85 13.85 13.85 13.85 13.85 13.85 13.85 

 Compost Certification Credit            -1.50             -1.50     -1.50      -1.50      -1.50      -1.50        -1.50               -1.50

 Overages – Collection of additional Solid Waste 

      adjacent to the cart on scheduled day 

      Per Bag (32 gal) 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 

On-Call Solid Waste Only Pick-ups

     beyond (1) time per year)

     Per Bag (32 gal) 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 

 Miscellaneous Rates 

ATTACHMENT A

Residential RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Single Family Service

 Hard-to-Serve 



Description

County 

(Pleasanton)

County 

(Tassajara) County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda Walnut Creek

ATTACHMENT A

Residential RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Miscellaneous Rates
Extra pick-up on non-scheduled day and

       “go-back” on scheduled day - Per Cart                                    47.46 47.46 47.46 47.46 47.46 47.46 47.46 47.46 

Example: On regularly scheduled collection, the cart is

     ꞏ  Blocked / not accessible

     ꞏ  Not out for scheduled exchange

     ꞏ  Unserviceable due to contamination 

Container Exchange - Per Cart (beyond 1x/year*)
59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 

On-Call Recyclables or Organics Pick-ups

Per Bag / Bundle (beyond 4x/year**) 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 

On-Call E-Waste Materials Pick-ups*** 

     Per Pick-Up 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 

Account Restart - Per Occurrence:

     ꞏ  Re-Drop Fee: If cart removed and

                              re-delivered 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 59.31 

     ꞏ  Admin Fee : If cart not physically removed

                             from service location 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 17.78 

*      One cart size exchange per Rate Year at no charge

**     Four on call pick-ups per Rate Year at no charge

***   Also available to Multi-Family subscribers



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda WC

32-gal cart 1/week 37.58           39.53           55.03           50.61           78.84           44.31         

32-gal cart 2/week 75.19           79.01           110.03         101.17         157.65         88.62         

32-gal cart 3/week 112.76         118.58         165.09         151.76         236.41         132.91       

32-gal cart 4/week 150.32         158.10         220.10         202.28         315.23         177.20       

32-gal cart 5/week 187.93         197.60         275.10         252.86         394.06         221.53       

64-gal cart 1/week 75.19           79.01           105.48         101.17         157.65         88.62         

64-gal cart 2/week 150.32         158.10         210.97         202.28         315.23         177.20       

64-gal cart 3/week 225.52         237.14         316.46         303.46         472.92         265.82       

96-gal cart 1/week 112.76         118.58         153.69         151.76         236.41         132.91       

96-gal cart 2/week 225.52         237.14         307.32         303.46         472.92         265.82       

96-gal cart 3/week 338.29         355.66         461.02         455.19         709.30         398.71       

96-gal cart 4/week 450.99         474.23         614.64         606.91         945.69         531.61       

96-gal cart 5/week 563.82         592.73         768.34         758.62         1,182.15      725.49       

96-gal cart 6/week 676.57         711.48         922.08         910.56         1,418.53      870.60       

-               -               -               -               -               -            

1 Yard 1/week 238.33         254.83         329.21         309.97         411.26         166.11       

1 Yard 2/week 476.73         509.63         658.39         619.94         822.59         332.28       

1 Yard 3/week 715.03         764.47         987.57         929.95         1,233.86      544.12       

1 Yard 4/week 953.40         1,019.32      1,316.76      1,239.88      1,645.10      725.49       

1 Yard 5/week 1,191.74      1,274.16      1,645.94      1,549.90      2,056.38      906.89       

1 Yard 6/week 1,430.11      1,528.93      1,975.17      1,859.85      2,467.71      1,088.24    

2 Yard 1/week 476.73         509.63         642.79         619.94         822.59         332.28       

2 Yard 2/week 953.40         1,019.32      1,285.56      1,239.88      1,645.10      725.49       

2 Yard 3/week 1,430.11      1,528.93      1,928.36      1,859.85      2,467.71      1,088.24    

2 Yard 4/week 1,906.78      2,038.61      2,571.11      2,479.84      3,290.26      1,450.97    

2 Yard 5/week 2,383.49      2,548.22      3,213.91      3,099.75      4,112.80      1,813.73    

2 Yard 6/week 2,860.17      3,057.95      3,856.70      3,719.73      4,935.40      2,176.48    

3 Yard 1/week 715.03         764.47         949.76         929.95         1,233.86      544.12       

3 Yard 2/week 1,430.11      1,528.93      1,899.52      1,859.85      2,467.71      1,088.24    

3 Yard 3/week 2,145.11      2,293.44      2,849.29      2,789.82      3,701.56      1,632.35    

3 Yard 4/week 2,860.17      3,057.95      3,799.05      3,719.73      4,935.40      2,176.48    

3 Yard 5/week 3,575.23      3,822.40      4,748.82      4,649.65      6,169.26      2,720.60    

3 Yard 6/week 4,290.28      4,586.88      5,698.55      5,579.59      7,403.10      3,264.70    

ATTACHMENT A

Commercial RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

Cart Service 

Bin Service



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda WC

ATTACHMENT A

Commercial RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

4 Yard 1/week 953.40         1,019.32      1,266.34      1,239.88      1,645.10      725.49       

4 Yard 2/week 1,906.78      2,038.61      2,532.68      2,479.84      3,290.26      1,450.97    

4 Yard 3/week 2,860.17      3,057.95      3,799.05      3,719.73      4,935.40      2,176.48    

4 Yard 4/week 3,813.58      4,077.24      5,065.40      4,959.61      6,580.54      2,901.96    

4 Yard 5/week 4,766.97      5,096.55      6,331.78      6,199.54      8,225.70      3,627.44    

4 Yard 6/week 5,720.41      6,115.82      7,598.14      7,439.42      9,870.75      4,352.90    

5 Yard 1/week 1,191.74      1,274.14      1,582.92      1,549.88      2,056.38      906.88       

5 Yard 2/week 2,383.49      2,548.22      3,165.86      3,099.75      4,112.80      1,813.73    

5 Yard 3/week 3,575.23      3,822.40      4,748.82      4,649.65      6,169.26      2,720.60    

5 Yard 6/week 7,150.47      7,644.79      9,497.64      9,299.33      12,338.43    5,441.16    

6 Yard 1/week 1,430.11      1,528.93      1,859.90      1,859.85      2,467.71      1,088.24    

6 Yard 2/week 2,860.17      3,057.95      3,719.83      3,719.73      4,935.40      2,176.48    

6 Yard 3/week 4,290.28      4,586.88      5,579.76      5,579.59      7,403.10      3,264.70    

6 Yard 4/week 5,720.41      6,115.82      7,439.70      7,439.42      9,870.75      4,352.90    

6 Yard 5/week 7,150.47      7,644.79      9,299.61      9,299.33      12,338.43    5,441.16    

6 Yard 6/week 8,580.55      9,173.79      11,159.50    11,159.17    14,806.18    6,529.45    

8 Yard 1/week 1,906.78      2,038.61      2,479.92      2,479.84      3,290.26      1,450.97    

8 Yard 2/week 3,813.58      4,077.24      4,959.78      4,959.61      6,580.54      2,901.96    

8 Yard 3/week 5,720.41      6,115.82      7,439.70      7,439.42      9,870.75      4,352.90    

8 Yard 4/week 7,627.18      8,154.48      9,919.55      9,919.21      13,161.01    5,803.95    

8 Yard 5/week 9,533.95      10,193.03    12,399.45    12,399.06    16,451.33    7,254.87    

8 Yard 6/week 11,440.77    12,231.67    14,879.35    14,878.89    19,741.58    8,705.88    

10 Yard 1/week 2,383.49      2,548.22      3,090.86      3,099.75      4,112.80      1,813.73    

-               -               -               -               -               -            

      1.5 Yd Compactor Per Lift 165.02         188.77         235.16         218.65         265.61         109.58       

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 1/week 715.02         817.88         1,018.88      947.47         1,150.91      474.86       

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 2/week 1,430.04      1,635.73      2,037.74      1,895.04      2,301.77      1,036.79    

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 3/week 2,143.75      2,454.08      3,054.43      2,840.73      3,450.31      1,555.20    

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 4/week 2,858.27      3,272.09      4,072.61      3,787.59      4,600.39      2,073.59    

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 5/week 3,575.13      4,089.33      5,094.38      4,737.65      5,754.41      2,592.00    

      1.5 Yd Monthly Fee 6/week 4,290.13      4,907.21      6,113.24      5,685.18      6,905.29      3,110.40    

      2 Yd Compactor Per Lift 220.00         251.68         313.52         291.60         354.14         146.09       

      3 Yd Compactor Per Lift 330.00         377.55         463.25         437.34         531.25         239.23       

      4 Yd Compactor Per Lift 440.01         503.39         617.69         583.15         708.33         319.02       

      6 Yd Compactor Per Lift 431.41         755.09         795.73         874.71         1,062.44      478.53       

Compactor Rates



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda WC

ATTACHMENT A

Commercial RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

Miscellaneous Rates 

Special Event Rates                Per Event

Extra Pick-Up:

(On-Call periodic additional 

service Solid Waste, Per Bin

Recyclables, or Food Waste) Per Cart 47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46         

Overages:

Collection of Material in Excess

of Bin/Cart Size

Cart Overages -

Per Bag (32 gal) 17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78         

Additional Container Exchange Per Cart

(beyond 1x/year**) 59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31         

Per Bin

(beyond 1x/year**) 177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92       

Purchase and Delivery of

Replacement Lock Per Occurrence 29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65         

Per Occurrence 

(Missing / Stolen / Destroyed - (beyond 1x/year***)

due to fire)

*   See Attachment A for applicable RY10 rate

**   One cart/bin size exchange per Rate Year at no charge

***    Courtesy - one time no charge

****  First 25' at no additional charge.  25' to truck + 25' back to set 

out location.

Commercial Rate - Varies by Member Agency *

Commercial Monthly Solid Waste Rate divided by 4.33 *

Bin Overage - Per Yard
     Commercial Monthly Solid Waste One Time a Week Rate                      

divided by 4.33 times # of yards extra *

Container Replacement Market Rate of Missing Bin/Cart



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda Walnut Creek

32-gal cart 1/week 36.02           43.24           51.34           50.00           65.12           33.23                

32-gal cart 2/week 71.93           86.42           102.67         99.98           130.16         66.47                

32-gal cart 3/week 107.94         129.67         153.99         149.97         195.31         99.68                

32-gal cart 5/week 179.90         216.11         256.69         249.92         325.54         166.11              

64-gal cart 1/week 71.93           86.42           102.67         99.98           130.16         66.47                

64-gal cart 2/week 143.93         172.91         205.34         199.92         260.44         132.89              

64-gal cart 3/week 215.88         259.31         308.02         299.92         390.60         199.33              

96-gal cart 1/week 107.94         129.67         153.99         149.97         195.31         99.68                

96-gal cart 2/week 215.88         259.31         308.02         299.92         390.60         199.33              

96-gal cart 3/week 323.80         388.97         462.00         449.85         585.95         299.06              

96-gal cart 4/week 431.68         518.59         616.01         599.81         781.26         398.71              

96-gal cart 5/week 539.64         648.23         769.99         749.76         976.51         498.40              

-               -               -               -               -               -                   

1 Yard 1/week 245.30         278.66         303.62         304.94         341.39         135.67              

1 Yard 2/week 490.57         557.38         607.26         609.88         682.88         271.37              

1 Yard 3/week 735.88         836.04         910.83         914.75         1,024.24      407.05              

1 Yard 4/week 981.19         1,114.74      1,214.46      1,219.74      1,365.63      542.72              

1 Yard 5/week 1,226.54      1,393.37      1,518.07      1,524.64      1,707.09      678.42              

1 Yard 6/week 1,471.82      1,672.07      1,821.71      1,829.59      2,048.49      814.10              

2 Yard 1/week 490.57         557.38         607.26         609.88         682.88         271.37              

2 Yard 2/week 981.19         1,114.74      1,214.46      1,219.74      1,365.63      542.72              

2 Yard 3/week 1,471.82      1,672.07      1,821.71      1,829.59      2,048.49      814.10              

2 Yard 4/week 1,962.37      2,229.41      2,428.89      2,439.43      2,731.31      1,085.49           

2 Yard 5/week 2,453.01      2,786.78      3,036.15      3,049.30      3,414.11      1,356.86           

2 Yard 6/week 2,943.57      3,344.13      3,643.39      3,659.14      4,096.92      1,628.23           

ATTACHMENT A

Multi-Family RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

Cart Service 

Bin Service



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda Walnut Creek

ATTACHMENT A

Multi-Family RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

3 Yard 1/week 735.88         836.04         910.83         914.75         1,024.24      407.05              

3 Yard 2/week 1,471.82      1,672.07      1,821.71      1,829.59      2,048.49      814.10              

3 Yard 3/week 2,207.69      2,508.11      2,732.53      2,744.31      3,072.72      1,221.17           

3 Yard 4/week 2,943.57      3,344.13      3,643.39      3,659.14      4,096.92      1,628.23           

3 Yard 5/week 3,679.53      4,180.14      4,554.20      4,573.94      5,121.21      2,035.30           

3 Yard 6/week 4,415.43      5,016.19      5,465.04      5,488.68      6,145.43      2,442.32           

4 Yard 1/week 981.19         1,114.74      1,214.46      1,219.74      1,365.63      542.72              

4 Yard 2/week 1,962.37      2,229.41      2,428.89      2,439.43      2,731.31      1,085.49           

4 Yard 3/week 2,943.57      3,344.13      3,643.39      3,659.14      4,096.92      1,628.23           

4 Yard 4/week 3,924.82      4,458.80      4,857.82      4,878.86      5,462.56      2,170.99           

4 Yard 5/week 4,906.00      5,573.56      6,072.28      6,098.55      6,828.21      2,713.73           

4 Yard 6/week 5,887.21      6,688.25      7,286.74      7,318.29      8,193.90      3,256.46           

6 Yard 1/week 1,471.82      1,672.07      1,821.71      1,829.59      2,048.49      814.10              

6 Yard 2/week 2,943.57      3,344.13      3,643.39      3,659.14      4,096.92      1,628.23           

6 Yard 3/week 4,415.43      5,016.19      5,465.04      5,488.68      6,145.43      2,442.32           

6 Yard 4/week 5,887.21      6,688.25      7,286.74      7,318.29      8,193.90      3,256.46           

6 Yard 5/week 7,359.04      8,360.31      9,108.43      9,147.84      10,242.32    4,070.57           

6 Yard 6/week 8,830.80      10,032.37    10,930.12    10,977.40    12,290.78    4,884.75           

8 Yard 1/week 1,962.37      2,229.41      2,428.89      2,439.43      2,731.31      1,085.49           

8 Yard 2/week 3,924.82      4,458.80      4,857.82      4,878.86      5,462.56      2,170.99           

8 Yard 3/week 5,887.21      6,688.25      7,286.74      7,318.29      8,193.90      3,256.46           

8 Yard 4/week 7,849.64      8,917.72      9,715.65      9,757.72      10,925.13    4,341.95           

8 Yard 5/week 9,812.01      11,147.10    12,144.58    12,197.14    13,656.45    5,427.41           

8 Yard 6/week 11,774.45    13,376.50    14,573.49    14,636.59    16,387.68    6,512.92           

10 Yard 1/week 2,453.01      2,786.78      3,036.15      3,049.30      3,414.11      1,356.86           

-               -               -               -               -               -                   

         1.5 Yd Compactor Per Lift 169.79         192.96         210.21         211.10         236.34         93.91                

         2 Yd Compactor Per Lift 226.40         257.21         280.27         281.46         315.16         125.22              

         3 Yd Compactor Per Lift 339.68         385.88         420.35         422.20         472.75         187.86              

         4 Yd Compactor Per Lift 452.92         514.48         560.52         562.99         630.27         250.48              

Compactor Rates



Frequency County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda Walnut Creek

ATTACHMENT A

Multi-Family RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Container

Miscellaneous Rates 

Extra Pick-Up:

(On-Call periodic additional 

service Solid Waste, Per Bin

Recyclables, or Food Waste) Per Cart
47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46           47.46                

Overages:

Collection of Material in Excess

of Bin/Cart Size

Cart Overages -

Per Bag (32 gal)
17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78           17.78                

On-Call E-Waste Materials

Pick-ups Per Pick-Up 59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31                

Additional Container Exchange Per Cart

(beyond 1x/year**) 59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31           59.31                

Per Bin

(beyond 1x/year**) 177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92         177.92              

Purchase and Delivery of

Replacement Lock Per Occurrence 29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65           29.65                

Per Occurrence 

(Missing / Stolen / Destroyed - (beyond 1x/year***)

due to fire)

Multi-Family Monthly Solid Waste Rate divided by 4.33 *

Bin Overage - Per Yard
     Multi-Family Monthly Solid Waste One Time a Week Rate 

divided by 4.33 times # of yards extra *

Container Replacement Market Rate of Missing Bin/Cart



Multi-family and Commercial Push/Pull Service, Bin or Cart 

Collection Cost Per Bin/Cart

Frequency Per Month

0 - 25 1x/week $0

0 - 25 2x/week $0

0 - 25 3x/week $0

0 - 25 4x/week $0

0 - 25 5x/week $0

0 - 25 6x/week $0

26-50 1x/week $20.10

26-50 2x/week $40.20

26-50 3x/week $60.30

26-50 4x/week $80.39

26-50 5x/week $100.50

26-50 6x/week $120.58

51-100 1x/week $40.21

51-100 2x/week $80.41

51-100 3x/week $120.62

51-100 4x/week $160.82

51-100 5x/week $201.02

51-100 6x/week $241.23

101 or greater 1x/week $60.31

101 or greater 2x/week $120.60

101 or greater 3x/week $180.91

101 or greater 4x/week $241.21

101 or greater 5x/week $301.52

101 or greater 6x/week $361.82

₋ Rate applies to each bin or cart for each type of material (Solid Waste, Recycling, Food Waste & Organics).

₋ Rate covers the service of moving a bin or cart the distance (in linear feet) from its location on your property 

to the collection vehicle for servicing, and then moving the bin or cart back to your property after it is emptied.

₋ Rate is based on linear distance one way (no additional charge for returning the bin or cart).

RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026 - February 28, 2027)

Distance in Linear Feet



Frequency Max. Weight* County Danville Lafayette Moraga Orinda WC

Compactor Boxes
7 Yard Per Pull 3 Tons 798.32 844.63 899.45 973.46 1,115.34 944.98 

10 Yard Per Pull 4 Tons 1,140.44 1,206.54 1,284.90 1,390.57 1,593.35 1,349.95 

12 Yard Per Pull 4.25 Tons 1,368.57 1,447.91 1,541.89 1,668.73 1,912.03 1,619.93 

14 Yard Per Pull 1,596.65 1,689.24 1,798.83 1,946.85 2,230.65 1,889.92 

15 Yard Per Pull 5 Tons 1,710.69 1,809.88 1,927.38 2,085.94 2,390.04 2,024.91 

16 Yard Per Pull 1,824.74 1,930.61 2,055.87 2,225.00 2,549.41 2,159.94 

20 Yard Per Pull 6 Tons 2,280.92 2,413.25 2,569.84 2,781.32 3,186.66 2,699.95 

25 Yard Per Pull 2,851.14 3,016.54 3,212.23 3,476.56 3,983.34 3,374.91 

30 Yard Per Pull 8.5 Tons 3,421.39 3,619.85 3,854.69 4,171.87 4,780.06 4,049.86 

32 Yard Per Pull 9 Tons 3,649.47 3,861.17 4,111.70 4,450.02 5,098.70 4,319.84 

40 Yard Per Pull 10 Tons 4,561.82 4,826.43 5,139.59 5,562.51 6,373.40 5,399.80 

Loose Debris Boxes
- - - - - - 

4 yard (Handy Hauler) Per Pull 270.73 286.46 305.00 330.12 378.27 320.45 

5 yard (Handy Hauler) Per Pull 338.40 358.02 381.29 412.66 472.81 400.56 

6 yard (Handy Hauler) Per Pull 406.12 429.66 457.56 495.17 567.37 480.70 

10 Yard Dirt/Concrete Box Per Pull 4 Tons 1,140.44 1,206.54 1,284.90 1,390.57 1,593.35 1,349.95 

12 Yard Per Pull 684.28 723.99 770.96 834.35 955.98 810.00 

14 Yard Per Pull 798.32 844.63 899.45 973.46 1,115.34 944.98 

15 Yard Per Pull 3 Tons 855.34 905.01 963.68 1,042.95 1,195.01 1,012.50 

16 Yard Per Pull 912.35 965.28 1,027.93 1,112.54 1,274.68 1,079.98 

20 Yard Per Pull 4 Tons 1,140.44 1,206.54 1,284.90 1,390.57 1,593.35 1,349.95 

25 Yard Per Pull 1,425.57 1,508.25 1,606.13 1,738.32 1,991.71 1,687.48 

30 Yard Per Pull 5 Tons 1,710.69 1,809.86 1,927.38 2,085.94 2,390.04 2,024.91 

40 Yard Per Pull 6 Tons 2,280.92 2,413.25 2,569.84 2,781.32 3,186.66 2,699.95 

50 Yard Per Pull 6.75 Tons 2,851.14 3,016.54 3,212.23 3,476.56 3,983.34 3,374.91 

Miscellaneous Rates
- - - - - - 

Dry Run / Check Box Per Month 206.37 206.37 206.37 206.37 206.37 206.37 

Demurrage / Minimum Lift Fee Per Occurrence

(Debris Box and Compactor) (beyond 1x/year**)

ATTACHMENT A

Debris Box RY12 Rates ($/month)
(rates effective March 1, 2026)

Description

One Haul Rate Charge (Varies by Member Agency) 

*    Load exceeding the maximum weight will be charged additional disposal fees

**  Courtesy – one time no charge


